
Athletics
 / Athlétisme陸上競技

Men's 200m
 / 200 m - hommes男子200m

Semi-Final
 / Demi-finales準決勝

Start List
スタートリスト / Liste de départ
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ATHM200M--------------SFNL--------_51B 1 Report Created  TUE 3 AUG 2021 12:39

WORLD RECORD 19.19 BOLT Usain JAM Berlin (GER) 20 AUG 2009
OLYMPIC RECORD 19.30 BOLT Usain JAM Beijing (CHN) 20 AUG 2008

Semi-Final 1 Start Time: 20:50
Lane Athlete

Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth PB SB World

Ranking
2 1508 XIE Zhenye CHN 17 AUG 1993 19.88 20.34 7
3 3408 JOBODWANA Anaso RSA 30 JUL 1992 19.87 20.72 48
4 3944 KNIGHTON Erriyon USA 29 JAN 2004 19.84 19.84 12
5 3294 OGUNODE Femi QAT 15 MAY 1991 19.97 20.16 49
6 2572 DWYER Rasheed JAM 29 JAN 1989 19.80 20.17 34
7 3060 ODUDURU Divine NGR 7 OCT 1996 19.73 19.88 23
8 2419 DESALU Eseosa Fostine ITA 19 FEB 1994 20.13 20.29 14
9 2196 AMOAH Joseph Paul GHA 12 JAN 1997 20.08 20.35 71

Semi-Final 2 Start Time: 20:58
Lane Athlete

Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth PB SB World

Ranking
2 3426 MUNYAI Clarence RSA 20 FEB 1998 19.69 20.49 43
3 1203 VANDERBEMDEN Robin BEL 10 FEB 1994 20.43 20.70 57
4 1686 MARTINEZ Yancarlos DOM 8 AUG 1992 20.17 20.17 18
5 3950 LYLES Noah USA 18 JUL 1997 19.50 19.74 1
6 2848 FAHNBULLEH Joseph LBR 11 SEP 2001 19.91 19.91 20
7 1423 BROWN Aaron CAN 27 MAY 1992 19.95 20.14 6
8 3524 REAIS William SUI 4 MAY 1999 20.24 20.47 55
9 3125 EDWARD Alonso PAN 8 DEC 1989 19.81 20.18 19

Semi-Final 3 Start Time: 21:06
Lane Athlete

Bib Name NOC
Code Date of Birth PB SB World

Ranking
2 3016 BURNET Taymir NED 1 OCT 1992 20.34 20.60 50
3 2349 REID Leon IRL 26 JUL 1994 20.27 20.53 36
4 3670 GULIYEV Ramil TUR 29 MAY 1990 19.76 20.43 3
5 3634 RICHARDS Jereem TTO 13 JAN 1994 19.97 20.13 9
6 3905 BEDNAREK Kenneth USA 14 OCT 1998 19.78 19.78 5
7 3580 MATSENJWA Sibusiso YC SWZ 2 MAY 1988 20.34 20.34 108
8 3418 MASWANGANYI Shaun RSA 1 FEB 2001 20.10 20.10 38
9 1425 de GRASSE Andre CAN 10 NOV 1994 19.80 19.89 2

Qualification:  First 2 in each heat and the next 2 fastest advance to the Final

All Time Best Performers
19.19 BOLT Usain JAM Berlin (GER) 20 AUG 2009
19.26 BLAKE Yohan JAM Brussels (BEL) 16 SEP 2011
19.32 JOHNSON Michael USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 1 AUG 1996
19.50 LYLES Noah USA Lausanne (SUI) 5 JUL 2019
19.53 DIX Walter USA Brussels (BEL) 16 SEP 2011
19.57 GATLIN Justin USA Eugene, OR (USA) 28 JUN 2015
19.58 GAY Tyson USA New York, NY (USA) 30 MAY 2009
19.63 CARTER Xavier USA Lausanne (SUI) 11 JUL 2006
19.65 SPEARMON Wallace USA Daegu (KOR) 28 SEP 2006
19.68 FREDERICKS Frankie NAM Atlanta, GA (USA) 1 AUG 1996

2021 Best Performers
19.74 LYLES Noah USA Eugene, OR (USA) 27 JUN
19.78 BEDNAREK Kenneth USA Eugene, OR (USA) 27 JUN
19.81 LAIRD Terrance USA Austin, TX (USA) 27 MAR
19.84 KNIGHTON Erriyon USA Eugene, OR (USA) 27 JUN
19.88 ODUDURU Divine NGR Jacksonville (USA) 29 APR
19.89 de GRASSE Andre CAN Doha (QAT) 28 MAY
19.90 KERLEY Fred USA Eugene, OR (USA) 27 JUN
19.91 FAHNBULLEH Joseph LBR Eugene, OR (USA) 11 JUN
19.99 YOUNG Isiah USA Eugene, OR (USA) 26 JUN
20.02 HUDSON Andrew USA Eugene, OR (USA) 26 JUN

Best Olympic Performances
19.30 BOLT Usain JAM Beijing (CHN) 20 AUG 2008
19.32 JOHNSON Michael USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 1 AUG 1996
19.32 BOLT Usain JAM London (GBR) 9 AUG 2012
19.44 BLAKE Yohan JAM London (GBR) 9 AUG 2012
19.68 FREDERICKS Frankie NAM Atlanta, GA (USA) 1 AUG 1996
19.73 MARSH Michael USA Barcelona (ESP) 5 AUG 1992
19.75 DELOACH Joe USA Seoul (KOR) 28 SEP 1988
19.78 BOLT Usain JAM Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 17 AUG 2016
19.78 BOLT Usain JAM Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 18 AUG 2016
19.79 LEWIS Carl USA Seoul (KOR) 28 SEP 1988

Note:
World Ranking as of 22 July 2021.
Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best YC Yellow Card
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